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Комплексный анализ результатов ВПР в  10 классе

	
Класс
	
Предмет   
	Кол-во детей 
	Кол-во писавших
	Кол-во
«5»
	Кол-во
«4»
	Кол-во
«3»
	Кол-во
«2»
	%
качества
	Средняя отметка

	10
	География 
	22
	22
	1
	16
	5
	0
	77
	4




Комплексный анализ результатов ВПР в  11 классе
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Класс
	
Предмет   
	Кол-во детей 
	Кол-во писавших
	Кол-во
«5»
	Кол-во
«4»
	Кол-во
«3»
	Кол-во
«2»
	%
качества
	Средняя отметка

	11
	История 
	27
	26
	1
	17
	8
	0
	69
	4



